UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Jan.2025 1 of 16www.umw-ic.com
The LMT8x are a series of analog temperature sensors with negative temperature coefficients that provide an ana-
log voltage output which is linearly proportional to the Celsius temperature. The LMT8X performs factory calibra-
tion, so no external calibration is required, with a typical accuracy of ±0.4°C at +25°C and a maximum accuracy of
±2.7°C in the temperature range from 40°C to + 125°C.
The LMT8x (the LMT8x series only include these four models) feature low-output impedance, linear output, and
factory calibration, enabling significant simplification of temperature control circuits and ADC requirements. This

Analog Temperature Sensor with Class
AB Output
15.Ordering Information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW LMT84LP
UMW LMT85LP
UMW LMT86LP
UMW LMT87LP
UMW LMT84DCKR
UMW LMT85DCKR
UMW LMT86DCKR
UMW LMT87DCKR
LMT84
LMT85
LMT86
LMT87